
NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER
Incorporating N.Z, RADIO RECORD

Every Friday Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS
"3 Setiaaetg115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1Box 1707, G.P.O

Telephone 46-520,
Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington,

DECEMBER 6, 1946

CONTENTS
Things to Come >

Editorial .
Letters trom Listeners
One University or Four
Astronomical Occasion
Shortwave Highlights
Water Divining
Nursing Under
Leon Blum and UNESCO
Radio ViewsreelI Like My Little Town
New Programme
The Cinema and Education
From 2ZB to BBC .-
The Educated

menses:
and

the Thriller’
Dr. Bell Replies
Short Story +

People in the
Aunt Daisy .
Books
Crossword Puzzle ~

Democracy and Paper
The Films by G.M.
Wild of Feilding

Page

5 & 22
6-8

10
10
12-13
14-15
16-17
17
18
19

20-21
22
23
24-25
26-27
28-29
29
30-31
32-33
33

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Mon, to Sun., December 9-15 34-47

SUBSCRIPTIONS.
OVERSEAS, — Twelve months (including
postage), Great Britain and British Countries,17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.),20/-.
WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates).-Ilf paidin advance at any Money Order Post Office:Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-; three
months, 3/-.
j a ptt weeks’ notice of renewalsr
CHANGE OF ADDRESS, -- Two weeks’notice required. Please give both the new andthe old address,

RAIn Can'T HURT US

AlIyoungstersareintheirelement
In the rain. And So are their
Rainsters! That grand English( water-testedfabricisasimpervious
to rain and cold, as a duck to 3
deluge:
You 'resure to find Rainsters for
yourkiddies in theshops,even if
You can't find one for yourself
childrenS Rainsters are more
plentiful: What peace of mind
when you dol You'Il smile then,
when theyoungstersromp in the
rain; knowing they're snug and
safe in theirRainstersl

Rainslex

6
Uo

8

FINEST
TABLESALT
Glacia SaltisEng land s finestquality
free-running table salt: The carton isfitted with a non- rust BAKELITE
POURER.In20-02. cartons and 5-lb.
bags: Iodised and Plain. There'9
pothingfiner:

GLACIA SALT
From England $ Richest Brine Springs:

1.6

08998i0155210 ! A

Ghator
HANDKERCHIEF

CanStand theHardest
Wear.

Assoon aS you startusing a Graf-
ton Handkerchiefyou'|I see that it
can take the roughest and hardest
wear. Put it to any test4 A
Grafton Handkerchief holds its
strength because of its sturdy
weave: Ask forGrafton Handker
chiefs everywhere.

Hol I
GherSole Manufacturers in NZ
KLIPPEL BROS. (Nz:) LTD, Box 426, AUCKLAND 20


