NEW ZEALAND

Every Friday

Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES: 115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1. Box 1707, G.P.O. Telephone 46-520, Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington.

DECEMBER 6, 1946

CONTENTS		Page
Things to Come	-	4
Editorial	-	5
Letters from Listeners -	-	5 8 22
One University or Four	-	6-8
Astronomical Occasion -	_	g
Shortwave Highlights -	_	9
Water Divining	_	10
Nursing Under Difficulties		10
Leon Blum and UNESCO		12-13
Radio Viewsreel		14-15
l Like My Little Town		16-17
New Programme -	_	17
The Cinema and Educati	on	18
From 2ZB to BBC -	•••	19
The Educated Reader a	nđ	
the Thriller	-	20-21
Dr. Bell Replies .		22
Short Story		23
People in the Programmes		24-25
Aunt Daisy	_	26-27
Books	-	28-29
Crossword Puzzle	-	29
Democracy and Paper -		30-31
The Films by G.M	-	32-33
Wild of Feilding -	-	33
***************************************		•

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES Mon. to Sun., December 9-15 34-47

SUBSCRIPTIONS.

OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including postage), Great Britain and British Countries, 17/6: Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.),

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates).—It paid in advance at any Money Order Post Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-; three months, 3/-.
RENEWALS.—Two weeks' notice of renewal

RENEWALS.—I WO WEEKS HOUSE OF PERSONS TO RESERVE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks' notice required. Please give both the new and the old address.



FINEST TABLE SALT

Glacia Salt is Eng free-running table fitted with a non-POURER. In 20-0z. bags. Iodised and nothing finer.

land's finest quality salt. The carton is rust BAKELITE cartons and 5-lb. Plain. There's

From England's Richest Brine Springs.

